Contents

Preface

Acknowledgements

Introduction

1.

2.

8.

9.

That None Should Perish

The Power of Unity

. The Third Day and the Glory of God

The Bread of the Word

Glory: The Sons Revealed

. The Unshakable Kingdom

. Apostles & Prophets: Establishing God's Government

The School of the Spirit

Jesus: The Pattern for Discipleship

10. The Two Great Cities

11. The Bride and the End of the Age

12. Come, Lord Jesus, Come!

Appendix A

Appendix B

XXiX

XXX

23
44
64
88

116

137

162

187

214

244

272

299

304



