Contents

Preface	V
Acknowledgements	xxix
Introduction	xxx
1. That None Should Perish	1
2. The Power of Unity	23
3. The Third Day and the Glory of God	44
4. The Bread of the Word	64
5. Glory: The Sons Revealed	88
6. The Unshakable Kingdom	116
7. Apostles & Prophets: Establishing God's Government	137
8. The School of the Spirit	162
9. Jesus: The Pattern for Discipleship	187
10. The Two Great Cities	214
11. The Bride and the End of the Age	244
12. Come, Lord Jesus, Come!	272
Appendix A	299
Appendix B	304